Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Hunter - (1143063) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.60
33.80
46.54
46.98
53.59

58.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.80
33.60
46.54
46.98
53.59

58.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346
340
130
126
85
65

WA Pts

340
346
130
126
85
65

Round

I I T I I =

Round

N

I I I T

Date

18/03/17
22/07117
05/07/14
02/02/14
14/12/13
07/07/13

Date

22/07/17
18/03/17
05/07/14
02/02/14
14/12/13
07/07/13

Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017

Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Venue

Cardiff

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



