## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amber Hunter - (1143063) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.60	346	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	3
33.80	340	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
46.54	130	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
46.98	126	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	4
53.59	85	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
58.58	65	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.80	340	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
33.60	346	F	18/03/17	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	3
46.54	130	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
46.98	126	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	4
53.59	85	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
58.58	65	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS